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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

FAISAL NADEEM KHAN

NAZAHAT PASHA

SHAZIA SALEEM

AREEJ UMBER KHAN

UZMA MUMTAZ

TAHIRA MANZOOR

SANA SHARIF

MUHAMMAD RAFI ABBAS

HASSAN ALI

ANILA SHAMSHER

ASMA IQBAL

NEELAM MALIK

KHURRUM EJAZ

IRUM SHAHZAD

SARAH ALEEMI (Selected agains

MUHAMMAD HANIF KHAN

HAZOOR BUX PASHA

CH. MUHAMMAD SALEEM

MUHAMMAD YOUNIS

MUMTAZ AHMED

MANZOOR AHMED

LIAQAT ALI

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

RAUF AHMAD SHEIKH

SHAMSHER IQBAL

CH. MUHAMMAD IQBAL

MOHAMMAD SAFDAR

EJAZ UL HAQUE

NAZIR HUSSAIN SHAHZAD

DR. ABDUL ALEEM CHAUDHRY

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

59600037

59600022

59600023

59600039

59600021

59600017

59600024

59600051

59600002

59600035

59600018

59600009

59600005

59600053

59600054

OKARA

MULTAN

MULTAN

RAWALPINDI

BHAKKAR

D.G. KHAN

MULTAN

SAHIWAL

LAYYAH

GUJRAT

FAISALABAD

MULTAN

OKARA

RAWALPINDI

LAHORE

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

WOMEN QUOTA

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

CONSULTANT RADIOLOGIST   -  (BS-18)

PRIMARY & SECONDARY HEALTHCARE

17 Case #  14D2017
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Post :
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No. of Candidates Recommended 

17

18

SOWEELA JABBAR (Selected agai

NIDA ARSHAD (Selected against

ABDUL JABBAR

MUHAMMAD ARSHAD

16

17

59600016

59600058

NAROWAL

LAHORE

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

WOMEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

CONSULTANT RADIOLOGIST   -  (BS-18)

PRIMARY & SECONDARY HEALTHCARE

17 Case #  14D2017

Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

16

19

FAROOQ KHAN

SAMIA GUL

HAROON KHAN

ZAFFAR IQBAL JAVED

1

2

59600020

59600006

NAROWAL

RAWALPINDI

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection

SYED SHAH JAHAN SHAH
AUBDUL RASHEED SHAH

1 59600007 NAROWAL FAIL

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview


