PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post: CONSULTANT RADIOLOGIST - (BS-18)
Department: PRIMARY & SECONDARY HEALTHCARE

No. of Candidates Recommended 17 Case # 14D2017

			Timonaea 17		_		
<u>Sr.</u> No.	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quota Disabled/Women/ Minorities	
1	59600037	1	FAISAL NADEEM KHAN MUHAMMAD HANIF KHAN	OKARA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT	
2	59600022	2	NAZAHAT PASHA HAZOOR BUX PASHA	MULTAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT	
3	59600023	3	SHAZIA SALEEM CH. MUHAMMAD SALEEM	MULTAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT	
4	59600039	4	AREEJ UMBER KHAN MUHAMMAD YOUNIS	RAWALPINDI	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT	
5	59600021	5	UZMA MUMTAZ MUMTAZ AHMED	BHAKKAR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT	
6	59600017	6	TAHIRA MANZOOR MANZOOR AHMED	D.G. KHAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT	
7	59600024	7	SANA SHARIF LIAQAT ALI	MULTAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT	
8	59600051	8	MUHAMMAD RAFI ABBAS MUHAMMAD ASHRAF	SAHIWAL	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT	
9	59600002	9	HASSAN ALI RAUF AHMAD SHEIKH	LAYYAH	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT	
10	59600035	10	ANILA SHAMSHER SHAMSHER IQBAL	GUJRAT	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT	
11	59600018	11	ASMA IQBAL CH. MUHAMMAD IQBAL	FAISALABAD	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT	
12	59600009	12	NEELAM MALIK MOHAMMAD SAFDAR	MULTAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT	
13	59600005	13	KHURRUM EJAZ EJAZ UL HAQUE	OKARA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT	
14	59600053	14	IRUM SHAHZAD NAZIR HUSSAIN SHAHZAD	RAWALPINDI	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT	
15	59600054	15	SARAH ALEEMI (Selected agains DR. ABDUL ALEEM CHAUDHRY	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	WOMEN QUOTA	

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post: CONSULTANT RADIOLOGIST - (BS-18)

Department: PRIMARY & SECONDARY HEALTHCARE

No. of Candidates Recommended 17

Case # 14D2017

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quota Disabled/Women/ Minorities
16	59600016	17	SOWEELA JABBAR (Selected agai ABDUL JABBAR	NAROWAL	RECOMMENDED	WOMEN QUOTA
17	59600058	18	NIDA ARSHAD (Selected against MUHAMMAD ARSHAD	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	WOMEN QUOTA

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection						
1	59600020	16	FAROOQ KHAN HAROON KHAN	NAROWAL	NOT	RECOMMENDED
2	59600006	19	SAMIA GUL ZAFFAR IQBAL JAVED	RAWALPINDI	NOT	RECOMMENDED

Fo	Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview						
1	59600007	SYED SHAH JAHAN SHAH AUBDUL RASHEED SHAH	NAROWAL	FAIL			

Note:

- 1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.
- 2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit list withdrawn by the Commission for review.